SCOREBOARD

@ Hurricane
@ Carbon

GAME LEADERS

Pass
@ Hurricane Heyrend 5-11, 86 yds, 2 tds
@ Carbon Atwood 1-4, 9 yds, 0 tds

Number of Plays

Total Offense

Time of Possession

Rushing Attempts - Yards

Passing: Completions - Attempts

Passing Yards

Passing: Touchdowns - Interceptions

Fumbles - Lost

Turnovers

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing

First Downs - Passing

First Downs - Penalties

Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

1 2
6 6
0 0

Rush

Cordova 11 car, 144 yds, 1 tds

Olsen 26 car, 100 yds, 0 tds

HHS

50

436

25:20

39 -350

19

15

0/5 (0%)

115 (20%)

4 F
7 25
0 0

Rec

Swenson 1 rec, 26 yds, 0 tds

Olsen 1 rec, 9 yds, 0 tds

CHS

50

133

22:40

46 -124

5112 (41.7%)

0/2 (0%)
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Penalties - Yards
Defensive Sacks - Yards

Punts - Average

-
PASSING STATS

Cmp

#16 Adam Heyrend 5

RUSHING STATS

#15 Jaron Cordova

#5 Kolby Heaton

#3 Noah Humphrey
#20 Brandon Stolworthy
#4 Joe Armijo

#38 Mike Dorosky

#16 Adam Heyrend

RECEIVING STATS

#18 Tobie Swenson
#13 Mike Lacy

#2 Riley Ballard
#15 Jaron Cordova
#84 Cale Landis

#4 Joe Armijo

DEFENSIVE STATS

Tkl

Att

1"

Rec

Att

10

Solo

2-24

2-30.5

Yds Cmp%

86 45.5%

Yds

144

112

32

23

23

Yds

26

22

19

18

Ast Sac

Avg

13.1

2.7

Avg

26

22

19

18

4-40

4-31.3

TD

TFL

Int

TD

TD

Int
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#54 lIsaiah Johnson
#13 Mike Lacy

#84 Cale Landis

#18 Tobie Swenson
#52 Quando leremia
#10 Brendan Baker
#74 Steve Campbell
#3 Noah Humphrey
#65 Matthew Lemmon
#5 Kolby Heaton

#70 Tyler Mitchell

#68 Riley Stratton
#20 Brandon Stolworthy
#55 Wyatt Fischer
#11 Treyson Abbot
#35 Peyton Robbings
#38 Mike Dorosky
#60 Brendan Salyer
#16 Adam Heyrend
#78

#15 Jaron Cordova
#64 Tanner Wright

#32 John Lebaron

KICKING STATS

#82

#6 Trevor Stackhouse

PUNTING STATS

4.5

4.5

2.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

FG

Att

FGA

Yds

0.5

2.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

XP

Avg

Pts

120



#6 Trevor Stackhouse

PUNT RETURN STATS

#5 Kolby Heaton

KICK RETURN STATS

#13 Mike Lacy

Att

Att

61

Yds

Yds

30.5

Avg

Avg

TD

TD



